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D e l i n e a t e

BEGIN YOUR EXPLORATION WITH ALIMO, A BRAND THAT, IN THE WORLD OF 

LAMINATED SURFACES, IS RENOWNED FOR ITS CREATIVITY, DEPENDABILITY, AND 

CLASSIC BEAUTY. AT ALIMO, WE'RE PROUD TO PROVIDE A WIDE SELECTION OF 

LAMINATES THAT GO BEYOND THE USUAL, TRANSFORMING ANY AREA INTO A 

SOPHISTICATED AND MODERN CANVAS. DISCOVER A BRAND THAT TRANSCENDS 

CONVENTIONAL BOUNDARIES, DELIVERING LAMINATED SURFACES THAT 

REDEFINE THE VERY ESSENCE OF STYLE AND GRACE. AS PURVEYORS OF 

CREATIVITY AND FUNCTIONALITY, WE TAKE PRIDE IN PRESENTING LAMINATES 

THAT NOT ONLY MEET BUT SURPASS THE EXPECTATIONS OF OUR DISCERNING 

CLIENTELE. HERE AT OUR ESTABLISHMENT, WE GO BEYOND THE MERE PROVISION 

OF LAMINATES; WE PRESENT A CELEBRATION OF DESIGN INGENUITY. OUR 

LAMINATES ARE MORE THAN SURFACING SOLUTIONS, THEY ARE A CANVAS FOR 

SELF-EXPRESSION, TRANSFORMING INTERIORS INTO UNIQUE REFLECTIONS OF 

INDIVIDUALITY. 

WITHIN THESE PAGES, EVERY DETAIL MATTERS. OUR LAMINATES BECOME THE 

SIGNATURE OF WELL-CRAFTED, WELL-LIVED SPACES. WELCOME TO A JOURNEY 

WHERE STYLE, DURABILITY, AND SOPHISTICATION CONVERGE EFFORTLESSLY – 

WELCOME TO A WORLD OF LAMINATED WONDERS
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4 x 9 inches

1621 - 03 | CADET BLUE
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  1907 - 03 | CHIFFON WHITE

ELEVATE YOUR INTERIORS WITH THE 
SOPHISTICATION OF POLISHED FINISHES.

4 x 9 inches 4 x 9 inches
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4 x 9 inches 4 x 9 inches

1671 - 03  | ALMOND 1678 - 03 | COOL BEIGE

CELEBRATE INDIVIDUALITY AND CREATIVITY 
THROUGH THOUGHTFULLY CHOSEN ELEMENTS.
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4 x 9 inches 4 x 4 inches 4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches4 x 4 inches

1673 - 03 | SLATE GREY

1670 - 03 | SHARK GREY

1643 - 03 | HARBOR GREY

1616 - 03 | MINT GREEN

IMPECCABLE CRAFTSMANSHIP FOR A FLAWLESS 
FINISH THAT GOES BEYOND THE ORDINARY.
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1606 - 03 | VICTORIAN WHITE 
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4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches
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4 x 4 inches

1634 - 02 | SUPER WHITE

4 x 4 inches

1678 - 02 | COOL BEIGE1647 - 02 | MUSHROOM GREY

I M A G I N E A N D
 I M P L E M E N T

WHERE EVERY DETAIL MATTERS, 
SURFACES THAT MAKE A STATEMENT.

1643 -02 | HARBOR GREY

02

1607 - 02 | PIGEON BLUE
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4 x 9 inches 4 x 9 inches

1607 - 04  | PIGEON BLUE 1628 - 04 | SALT WHITE
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DIVE INTO A WORLD OF POSSIBILITIES WITH OUR 
DIVERSE COLLECTION OF INNOVATIVE 
SURFACING SOLUTIONS.
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4 x 4 inches 4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches 4 x 4 inches

WHERE THE ARTISTRY OF
CONTEMPORARY DESIGN
MEETS FUNCTIONAL RESILIENCE.

1907 - 04 | CHIFFON WHITE 1649 -04 | COCONUT BROWN

1651 - 04 | WINTER PINK 1640-04 | ABALONE GREY
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 1674 - 05 
 DOLPHIN GREY

4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches4 x 4 inches4 x 4 inches 4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches

1907 - 05 | CHIFFON WHITE 1672 - 05 | CLOUDY GREY

1633 - 05 | WARM BROWN1628 - 05 | SALT WHITE 1640 - 05 | ABALONE GREY 1674 - 05 | DOLPHIN GREY
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Transform every corner with 
the timeless grace of modern surfaces.



4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches

1907 - 25 | CHIFFON WHITE

1630 - 25 | CLOUDY GREY1687 - 25 | AESTHETIC GREY1636 - 25 | WHEAT BEIGE
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4 x 9 inches4 x 9 inches

17 18

ELEVATED 
   PERSPECTIVE

Bring your vision to life with 
the artistry of our surfaces.



4 x 4 inches 4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches

1624 - 33 | BABY BLUE1616 - 33 | MINT GREEN

1623 - 33 | RICE WHITE
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4 x 4 inches

1907 - 33 | CHIFFON WHITE

1640 - 33 | ABALONE GREY

4 x 9 inches

19 20

Our surfaces, your canvas: 
Create without limits

HAVEN OF 
TIMELESS 
ELEGANCE



4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches
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1617 - 26 | GEORGIA BLUE

1673 - 26 | SLATE GREY

1621 - 26 | CADET BLUE
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4 x 4 inches4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches

1643 - 26 | HARBOR GREY1907 - 26 | CHIFFON WHITE

1686 - 26  | THUNDER

21 22

Infuse your space with 
the charm of our enduring surfaces.

NEUTRAL 
           AND              TAILORED 
                                      DECOR



4 x 4 inches 4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches4 x 9 inches4 x 4 inches

1649 - 01 | COCONUT BROWN

1648 - 01 | SPRUCE BLUE

1650-01 | STONE BLUE

1655 - 01 | MOTH BROWN
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1681 - 01 | IRON
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Where style meets substance, 
explore our resilient surfaces.
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1619-09 | SMOKE GREY

4 x 4 inches

 1907 - 09 | CHIFFON WHITE

4 x 4 inches 4 x 4 inches

1647 - 09 | MUSHROOM GREY1654 - 09 | SNOW WHITE

IRRESISTIBLE 
DESIGNER

GRACE

09
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1610-09 | MINK GREY
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HGL METALLIC

100 x 60 mm

1652  -  HGL | DAISY WHITE

100 x 60 mm

1650 -  HGL | STONE BLUE

100 x 60 mm

1648 -  HGL | SPRUCE BLUE

4 x 4 inches

1682 - HGL | STONE

100 x 60 mm

1680 - HGL | INTENSE GREY

100 x 60 mm

1687 - HGL | AESTHETIC GREY

100 x 60 mm

1686 - HGL | THUNDER
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1649 - HGL | SMOKE GREY
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100 x 60 mm

1681 - HGL | IRON

100 x 60 mm

1683 - HGL | STEEL

4 x 4 inches

1684 - HGL | COOL GREY

100 x 60 mm

1685 - HGL | LEAD GREY

100 x 60 mm

1651 - HGL | WINTER PINK

100 x 60 mm

1655 - HGL | MOTH BROWN

4 x 4 inches

1679 - HGL | SMOKE GREY

100 x 60 mm

1654 - HGL | SNOW WHITE

HGL METALLIC
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Forge a unique aesthetic with our 
bespoke surface designs.

R A D I A T E



100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1609 - HGL | EMERALD GREEN

1616 - HGL | MINT GREEN

1658 - HGL | CRISP PISTA

HGL

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1639 - HGL | PEACH BLUSH

100 x 60 mm

1657 - HGL | LIGHT PURPLE

1611 - HGL | BABY PINK

31 32

Infuse life into your spaces with our 
vibrant surface designs.

R O S E
C O R R I D O R



100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1636 - HGL | WHEAT BEIGE

1628 - HGL | SALT WHITE 1907 - HGL | SUPER WHITE

1634 - HGL | SUPER WHITE

1906 - HGL | IVORY WHITE
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HGL

1623 - HGL | RICE WHITE
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Where every texture tells
a story of unmatched quality.



100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm 100 x 60 mm 100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1632 - HGL | COCONUT BROWN

1610 - HGL | MINK GREY

1678 - HGL | COOL BEIGE

1671 - HGL | ALMOND

1677 - HGL | SANGRIA 1675 - HGL | BLUSH
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THE EPITOME OF ELEGANCE, ENCAPSULATING 
THE ESSENCE OF MODERN LIVING..

1669 - HGL | DESERT SAND

HGL
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4 x 4 inches 4 x 4 inches

1676- HGL | PINK NUDE

C H A R M



4 x 4 inches100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm 100 x 60 mm

1645 - HGL | SPACE BLUE

1646 - HGL | INDEPENDENCE BLUE1909 - HGL | CROW BLACK

1672 - HGL | CLOUDY GREY

1673 - HGL | SLATE GREY

BEYOND MERE COVERINGS, THESE 
SURFACES ARE A LIFESTYLE CHOICE.HGL
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100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm 4 x 4 inches

1620 - HGL | SAPPHIRE BLUE

1627 - HGL | SUBTLE BLUE

100 x 60 mm

1670 - HGL | SHARK GREY1617 - HGL | GEORGIA BLUE

100 x 60 mm

1674 - HGL | DOLPHIN GREY

1624 - HGL | BABY BLUE

UNLEASH YOUR CREATIVITY WITH A DIVERSE 
COLLECTION OF MODERN SURFACING SOLUTIONS.HGL
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100 x 60 mm

1668 - HGL | MOUSE GREY

4 x 4 inches

1621 - HGL | CADET BLUE

I N G E N I O U S



100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1613 - SMT | EGG NOG YELLOW

1942 - SMT | PORCELAIN BEIGE

1648 - SMT | PEACH BLUSH

SMT
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1907- SMT | CHIFFON WHITE

1906 - SMT | IVORY WHITE

4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches

ELEVATE YOUR INTERIORS WITH 
THE SOPHISTICATION OF POLISHED FINISHES.

H A R M O N I O U S



100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1636 - SMT | WHEAT BEIGE

1623 - SMT | RICE WHITE

1654 - SMT | SNOW WHITE

1606 - SMT | VICTORIAN WHITE

1616 - SMT | MINT GREEN

1609 - SMT | EMERALD GREEN

100 x 60 mm

1658 - SMT | CRISP PISTA

THE SILENT STORYTELLERS: 
SURFACES THAT NARRATE ELEGANCE.SMT
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E M E R A L D 

4 x 4 inches

R       A D I A N T , L U S H , 

       J E W E L - L I K E 

T R E A S U R E S 

A B O U N D

P U L S A T I N G

4 x 4 inches



100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm 4 x 4 inches4 x 4 inches

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1611 - SMT | BABY PINK 1619 - SMT | SMOKE GREY

1657 - SMT | LIGHT PURPLE

1652 - SMT | WINTER PINK

1655 - SMT | MOTH BROWN 1659 - SMT | NUDE PINK 1678 - SMT | COOL BEIGE

1671 - SMT | ALMOND
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CRAFTED TO PERFECTION, SURFACES 
THAT STAND OUT IN EVERY DETAIL.SMT
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100 x 60 mm

4 x 4 inches

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1621 - SMT | CADET BLUE

1672 - SMT | CLOUDY GREY

1643 - SMT | HARBOR GREY

1670 - SMT | SHARK GREY

1674 - SMT | DOLPHIN GREY
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A DANCE OF PATTERNS AND 
TEXTURES – SURFACES IN MOTION.SMT
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100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm 100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1627 - SMT | SUBTLE BLUE

1622 - SMT | TURKISH BLUE 1617 - SMT | GEORGIA BLUE

1624 - SMT | BABY BLUE

1650- SMT | STONE BLUE

100 x 60 mm

1607 - SMT | PIGEON BLUE

1648 - SMT | SPRUCE BLUE

1625 - SMT | POWEDER BLUE 1631 - SMT | PALED TURQUOISE 1620 - SMT | SAPPHIRE BLUE

SMT
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4 x 4 inches

1614 - SMT | ADMIRAL BLUE



100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1632 - SMT | COCONUT BROWN

1669 - SMT | DESERT SAND1676 - SMT | PINK NUDE

1684 - SMT | COOL GREY

1647 - SMT | MUSHROOM GREY

100 x 60 mm

1686 - SMT | THUNDER

1628 - SMT | SALT WHITE

1634 - SMT | SUPER WHITE

100 x 60 mm

1610 - SMT | MINK GREY
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THE MAGIC OF SURFACES, 
AN ODE TO MODERNITY.SMT
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4 x 4 inches

1668 - SMT | MOUSE GREY



100 x 60 mm100 x 60 mm

1645 - SMT | SPACE BLUE

100 x 60 mm

1909 - SMT | CROW BLACK

100 x 60 mm

1679 - SMT | SMOKE GREY

1681 - SMT | IRON

100 x 60 mm

100 x 60 mm

1615 - SMT | CAROLINA BLUE

1646 - SMT | INDEPENDENCE BLUE

EFFORTLESSLY CHIC, SURFACES THAT MAKE A 
STATEMENT IN CONTEMPORARY DESIGN.SMT
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1673 - SMT | SLATE GREY

4 x 4 inches

4 x 4 inches

1685 - SMT | LEAD GREY



100 x 60 mm100 x 60 mm 100 x 60 mm

1640 - SMT | ABALONE GREY

100 x 60 mm

1680 - SMT | INTENSE GREY

100 x 60 mm

1630 - SMT | CLOUDY GREY

100 x 60 mm

1683 - SMT | STEEL

100 x 60 mm
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SMT

55 56

G E M

H A S T E
4 x 4 inches



INDEX TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
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